
Men Absolute
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1356 RunĐuro Borbelj 00:34:42.81 Apatin, SRB1. 3:18/K 18.2kph 1 22

1205 RunMikloš Bruner 00:35:43.55 Kula, SRB2. 3:24/K 17.6kph 2 25

1400 RunBela Nagy Gellert 00:36:50.31 Senta, SRB3. 3:30/K 17.1kph 3 25

1419 RunGoran Čegar 00:37:20.31 Apatin, SRB4. 3:33/K 16.9kph 4 40

1221 RunJózsef Hajas 00:37:59.81 Kanjiža, SRB5. 3:37/K 16.6kph 5 43

1258 RunMarko Latkovic 00:38:21.81 Vrbas, SRB6. 3:39/K 16.4kph 6 28

1308 RunSasa Nikolic 00:38:25.05 Aleksandrovo, SRB7. 3:40/K 16.4kph 7 29

1204 RunDamir Marković 00:39:24.82 Sombor, SRB8. 3:45/K 16.0kph 8 39

1414 RunDjuka Celjuska 00:39:43.57 Sombor, SRB9. 3:47/K 15.9kph 9 51

1304 RunMiroslav Pešić 00:39:54.56 Zmajevo, SRB10. 3:48/K 15.8kph 10 33

1289 RunMiroslav Čapko 00:40:29.32 Kula, SRB11. 3:51/K 15.6kph 11 20

1236 RunSlobodan Sudarov 00:40:55.08 Kikinda, SRB12. 3:54/K 15.4kph 12 56

1332 RunArpad Sabo 00:41:21.82 Kanjiza, SRB13. 3:56/K 15.2kph 13 40

1379 RunKristifor Bogdanic 00:42:08.32 Subotica, SRB14. 4:01/K 15.0kph 14 36

1228 RunTibor Hajas 00:42:43.31 Kanjiža, SRB15. 4:04/K 14.7kph 15 41

1343 RunDejan Vojnić Purčar 00:42:53.06 Subotica, SRB16. 4:05/K 14.7kph 17 44

1397 RunZsolt Tandari 00:42:59.83 Kanjiža, SRB17. 4:06/K 14.7kph 19 33

1407 RunIstvan Raffai 00:43:00.36 Kanjiža, SRB18. 4:06/K 14.7kph 20 30

1365 RunArpad Sabo 00:43:13.31 Novo Orahovo, SRB19. 4:07/K 14.6kph 21 31

1320 RunSaša Stojanović 00:43:13.85 Senta, SRB20. 4:07/K 14.6kph 22 30

1215 RunMilan Kovačić 00:43:29.35 Sombor, SRB21. 4:08/K 14.5kph 23 29

1288 RunZoltán Ladócki 00:44:11.82 Kanjiza, SRB22. 4:12/K 14.3kph 24 48

1416 RunRoland Ádók 00:44:41.31 Magyarkanizsa, SRB23. 4:15/K 14.1kph 25 32

1327 RunFilip Demić 00:44:48.58 Mokrin, SRB24. 4:16/K 14.1kph 26 23

1350 RunOszkar Laszlo Laszlo 00:44:59.31 Kanjiza, SRB25. 4:17/K 14.0kph 27 34

1353 RunTihamer Sirak 00:45:07.06 Bačka Topola, SRB26. 4:18/K 14.0kph 28 26

1331 RunAjredin Ajeti 00:45:08.81 Zrenjanin, SRB27. 4:18/K 14.0kph 29 30

1335 RunNemanja Rajković 00:46:38.32 Subotica, SRB28. 4:26/K 13.5kph 30 28

1301 RunAleksandar 
Malagurski

00:46:38.36 Subotica, SRB29. 4:26/K 13.5kph 31 55

1420 RunSrđan Lukić 00:46:48.07 Kanjiža, SRB30. 4:27/K 13.5kph 32 44

1201 RunDejan Ubornji 00:47:32.06 Novi Sad, SRB31. 4:32/K 13.3kph 33 47

1412 RunMiodrag Buric 00:47:50.05 Becej, SRB32. 4:33/K 13.2kph 36 62

1346 RunStanko Katrinka 00:48:20.82 Subtica, SRB33. 4:36/K 13.0kph 40 50

1392 RunDemcsák Zoltán 00:48:26.57 Szeged, HUN34. 4:37/K 13.0kph 41 55

1261 RunBogdan Trbojević 00:48:39.32 Subotica, SRB35. 4:38/K 12.9kph 43 54

1286 RunIlija Zvekanov 00:48:39.83 Sombor, SRB36. 4:38/K 12.9kph 44 46

1264 RunDragan Ćirić 00:48:50.57 Subotica, SRB37. 4:39/K 12.9kph 46 65

1317 RunDragoljub Sarcev 00:49:28.07 Srbobran, SRB38. 4:43/K 12.7kph 47 30

1368 RunFrigyes Homolya 00:49:28.85 Novo Orahovo, SRB39. 4:43/K 12.7kph 48 52

1313 RunZoltan Fodor 00:49:45.07 Subotica, SRB40. 4:44/K 12.7kph 49 39

1394 RunRapi László 00:50:01.58 Szeged, HUN41. 4:46/K 12.6kph 51 52

1413 RunRadivoj Jocic 00:50:14.84 Bečej, SRB42. 4:47/K 12.5kph 52 57

1298 RunDušan Srdanov 00:50:22.82 Srbobran, SRB43. 4:48/K 12.5kph 53 61
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1249 RunÁdám Dudás 00:50:37.32 Subotica, SRB44. 4:49/K 12.4kph 55 22

1220 RunŽarko Tešić 00:50:59.58 Kula, SRB45. 4:51/K 12.4kph 56 56

1323 RunBalázs Pour 00:51:08.56 Budapest, HUN46. 4:52/K 12.3kph 57 29

1339 RunZoran Berić 00:51:12.32 Kanjiža, SRB47. 4:53/K 12.3kph 58 55

1330 RunLaslo Terek 00:51:19.08 ada, SRB48. 4:53/K 12.3kph 60 63

1347 RunSzilárd Nagy 00:51:48.33 Kanjiza, SRB49. 4:56/K 12.2kph 61 28

1380 RunAdam Mora 00:51:51.57 Subotica  2400, SRB50. 4:56/K 12.2kph 62 25

1338 RunMarjan Mezedi 00:52:26.33 Subotica, SRB51. 5:00/K 12.0kph 64 41

1251 RunSrdjan Lukić 00:52:34.61 Kanjiža, SRB52. 5:00/K 12.0kph 66 44

1260 RunIlija Košutić 00:52:36.87 Bački Gračac, SRB53. 5:01/K 12.0kph 67 20

1303 RunLászló Viktor Nagy 00:52:37.09 Kanjiža, SRB54. 5:01/K 12.0kph 68 11

1302 RunLászló Nagy 00:52:37.37 Kanjiža, SRB55. 5:01/K 12.0kph 69 37

1292 RunStrahinja Pavlovic 00:52:49.12 Srbobran, SRB56. 5:02/K 11.9kph 70 25

1272 RunDániel Méhes 00:52:50.35 Szeged, HUN57. 5:02/K 11.9kph 71 20

1210 RunAndrás Dóka 00:52:55.36 Kanjiža, SRB58. 5:02/K 11.9kph 72 29

1223 RunBranislav Terzić 00:53:00.10 Kanjiža, SRB59. 5:03/K 11.9kph 73 35

1401 RunLaszlo Kovacs 00:53:35.83 Roszke, HUN60. 5:06/K 11.8kph 75 50

1206 RunÁdám Sanyai 00:54:18.37 Kanjiža, SRB61. 5:10/K 11.6kph 79 21

1296 RunJozef Revid 00:54:26.62 Kanjiža, SRB62. 5:11/K 11.6kph 81 33

1230 RunSebastian Ludaić 00:54:31.13 Palić, SRB63. 5:12/K 11.6kph 82 46

1396 RunNorbert Kormoci 00:54:52.08 Kanjiža, SRB64. 5:14/K 11.5kph 84 30

1643 OoCLaslo Brusnjai 00:54:53.25 Novi Sad, SRB65. 5:14/K 11.5kph 85 32

1209 RunNorbert Harmat 00:54:58.57 Kanjiža, SRB66. 5:14/K 11.5kph 87 32

1293 RunVladimir Teodosić 00:55:02.97 Apatin, SRB67. 5:14/K 11.4kph 89 42

1349 RunSzabolcs Halasi 00:55:14.11 Subotica  24000, SRB68. 5:16/K 11.4kph 92 34

1227 RunAttila Gulyás 00:55:20.86 Kanjiža, SRB69. 5:16/K 11.4kph 93 44

1382 RunMáté Agyánszki 00:55:42.33 Subotica  24000, SRB70. 5:18/K 11.3kph 94 30

1316 RunStefan Smrk 00:55:53.08 Vrbas, SRB71. 5:19/K 11.3kph 95 72

1351 RunAdam Nagy 00:56:14.32 Doline, SRB72. 5:21/K 11.2kph 97 16

1243 RunŽeljko Milenković 00:56:28.61 Donji Tavankut, SRB73. 5:23/K 11.2kph 98 54

1344 RunRobert Bodnar 00:56:30.33 Kanjiža, SRB74. 5:23/K 11.2kph 99 34

1207 RunValentin Sarnyai 00:56:39.33 Kanjiža, SRB75. 5:24/K 11.1kph 100 16

1247 RunZolt Sendi 00:56:47.83 Subotica  24000, SRB76. 5:24/K 11.1kph 102 40

1421 RunSlobodan Dimitrov 00:57:01.11 Kanjiža, SRB77. 5:26/K 11.0kph 103 46

1279 RunAleksandar Vugdelija 00:57:13.37 Subotica, SRB78. 5:27/K 11.0kph 105 46

1280 RunBoris Kopunović 00:57:15.37 Subotica, SRB79. 5:27/K 11.0kph 107 21

1377 RunSandor Horvath 00:57:16.36 Tata, HUN80. 5:27/K 11.0kph 108 57

1295 RunDragan Milovanovic 00:57:24.60 Backi Gracac, SRB81. 5:28/K 11.0kph 109 50

1265 RunRekecki Máté Rekecki 00:57:25.86 Horgos, SRB82. 5:28/K 11.0kph 110 16

1402 RunSrdjan Kockarevic 00:58:35.60 Novi Sad, SRB83. 5:35/K 10.8kph 114 51

1273 RunLászló Erdélyi 00:58:39.37 Szabadka, SRB84. 5:35/K 10.7kph 115 51

1224 RunMiroslav Terzić 00:59:30.87 Kanjiža, SRB85. 5:40/K 10.6kph 117 65

1208 RunČaba Sečei 00:59:31.58 Kanjiža, SRB86. 5:40/K 10.6kph 118 35

1254 RunDezső Bábinszki 00:59:59.62 Kanjiža, SRB87. 5:43/K 10.5kph 121 35

1238 RunBranislav Bačić 01:00:32.83 Kikinda, SRB88. 5:46/K 10.4kph 123 51
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1312 RunDaniel Šokac 01:00:39.60 Sombor, SRB89. 5:47/K 10.4kph 124 33

1328 RunNorbert Taboroši 01:01:02.61 Kanjiža, SRB90. 5:49/K 10.3kph 128 28

1321 RunKarolj Gere Kovač 01:01:03.13 Senta, SRB91. 5:49/K 10.3kph 129 58

1399 RunGoran Tomim 01:01:08.12 Kanjiža, SRB92. 5:49/K 10.3kph 130 39

1345 RunZoltan Manji 01:01:13.11 Kanjiža, SRB93. 5:50/K 10.3kph 131 38

1367 RunZoltan Roža 01:01:13.87 Kanjiža, SRB94. 5:50/K 10.3kph 132 34

1307 RunOttó Bicskei 01:01:35.59 Kanjiža, SRB95. 5:52/K 10.2kph 135 39

1406 RunZoltan Katkics 01:02:01.11 Kanjiza, SRB96. 5:54/K 10.2kph 136 59

1212 RunSrećko Topić 01:02:08.61 Kula, SRB97. 5:55/K 10.1kph 137 53

1388 RunKarolj Poša 01:02:16.37 Kanjiža, SRB98. 5:56/K 10.1kph 138 47

1337 RunBence Losonci 01:02:19.89 Kanjiža, SRB99. 5:56/K 10.1kph 139 9

1300 RunZoltán Losonci 01:02:22.12 Kanjiža, SRB100. 5:56/K 10.1kph 140 49

1408 RunTamas Veres 01:02:28.13 Tresnjevac, SRB101. 5:57/K 10.1kph 142 21

1311 RunLászló Harmath 01:03:02.84 Szeged, HUN102. 6:00/K 10.0kph 143 47

1411 RunNemanja Nikolic 01:03:05.59 Kanjiza, SRB103. 6:00/K 10.0kph 144 22

1334 RunOtto Beke 01:04:07.33 Bezdan, SRB104. 6:06/K 9.8kph 147 36

1405 RunStefan Roganovic 01:04:37.33 Novi Sad, SRB105. 6:09/K 9.7kph 151 21

1409 RunStefan Tutoric 01:04:45.33 Mrkovic Grad, BIH106. 6:10/K 9.7kph 152 38

1381 RunRudolf Mora 01:05:03.88 Subotica, SRB107. 6:12/K 9.7kph 155 47

1340 RunAkoš Šamu 01:05:08.84 Horgoš, SRB108. 6:12/K 9.7kph 156 27

1237 RunBranislav Milanov 01:06:12.33 Novi Kneževac, SRB109. 6:18/K 9.5kph 157 53

1373 RunJanos Lamatsch 01:06:18.62 Tata, HUN110. 6:19/K 9.5kph 158 68

1361 RunPal Bozo 01:06:26.34 Tata, HUN111. 6:20/K 9.5kph 159 78

1417 RunHenrik Dabis 01:08:30.83 Kiskunhalas, HUN112. 6:31/K 9.2kph 162 30

1360 RunAttila Szasz 01:09:05.62 Tata, HUN113. 6:35/K 9.1kph 165 68

1245 RunMarko Terzin 01:10:42.12 Kikinda, SRB114. 6:44/K 8.9kph 171 33

1269 RunIstván Turbuk 01:11:44.08 Tata, HUN115. 6:50/K 8.8kph 175 72

1240 RunVUKOSAV 
TREBJESANIN

01:14:57.35 BEOGRAD/VOZDOVA
C, SRB

116. 7:08/K 8.4kph 180 60

1398 RunMetodije Sentevski 01:15:08.61 Beograd, SRB117. 7:09/K 8.4kph 181 75

1282 RunLászló Szigeti 01:16:43.85 Horgos, SRB118. 7:18/K 8.2kph 182 63

1222 RunDalibor Djogic 01:17:50.59 Kula, SRB119. 7:25/K 8.1kph 183 12

1267 RunValéria 
Aschenbrenner

01:19:50.38 Tata, HUN120. 7:36/K 7.9kph 184 65

1268 RunZsolt Fogarasi 01:19:51.88 Tata, HUN121. 7:36/K 7.9kph 185 54

1369 RunBojan Samac 01:24:08.59 Kula, SRB122. 8:01/K 7.5kph 186 24

1370 RunJANOS MESZAROS 01:35:14.62 Tata, HUN123. 9:04/K 6.6kph 189 74

1383 RunNikola Grubišić 01:35:57.88 Bački Gračac, SRB124. 9:08/K 6.6kph 190 20

Boys 0-10
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1337 RunBence Losonci 01:02:19.89 Kanjiža, SRB1. 5:56/K 10.1kph 139 9

Boys 11-13
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1303 RunLászló Viktor Nagy 00:52:37.09 Kanjiža, SRB1. 5:01/K 12.0kph 68 11

1222 RunDalibor Djogic 01:17:50.59 Kula, SRB2. 7:25/K 8.1kph 183 12
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Boys 14-16
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1351 RunAdam Nagy 00:56:14.32 Doline, SRB1. 5:21/K 11.2kph 97 16

1207 RunValentin Sarnyai 00:56:39.33 Kanjiža, SRB2. 5:24/K 11.1kph 100 16

1265 RunRekecki Máté Rekecki 00:57:25.86 Horgos, SRB3. 5:28/K 11.0kph 110 16

Men 20-23
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1356 RunĐuro Borbelj 00:34:42.81 Apatin, SRB1. 3:18/K 18.2kph 1 22

1289 RunMiroslav Čapko 00:40:29.32 Kula, SRB2. 3:51/K 15.6kph 11 20

1327 RunFilip Demić 00:44:48.58 Mokrin, SRB3. 4:16/K 14.1kph 26 23

1249 RunÁdám Dudás 00:50:37.32 Subotica, SRB4. 4:49/K 12.4kph 55 22

1260 RunIlija Košutić 00:52:36.87 Bački Gračac, SRB5. 5:01/K 12.0kph 67 20

1272 RunDániel Méhes 00:52:50.35 Szeged, HUN6. 5:02/K 11.9kph 71 20

1206 RunÁdám Sanyai 00:54:18.37 Kanjiža, SRB7. 5:10/K 11.6kph 79 21

1280 RunBoris Kopunović 00:57:15.37 Subotica, SRB8. 5:27/K 11.0kph 107 21

1408 RunTamas Veres 01:02:28.13 Tresnjevac, SRB9. 5:57/K 10.1kph 142 21

1411 RunNemanja Nikolic 01:03:05.59 Kanjiza, SRB10. 6:00/K 10.0kph 144 22

1405 RunStefan Roganovic 01:04:37.33 Novi Sad, SRB11. 6:09/K 9.7kph 151 21

1383 RunNikola Grubišić 01:35:57.88 Bački Gračac, SRB12. 9:08/K 6.6kph 190 20

Men 24-29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1205 RunMikloš Bruner 00:35:43.55 Kula, SRB1. 3:24/K 17.6kph 2 25

1400 RunBela Nagy Gellert 00:36:50.31 Senta, SRB2. 3:30/K 17.1kph 3 25

1258 RunMarko Latkovic 00:38:21.81 Vrbas, SRB3. 3:39/K 16.4kph 6 28

1308 RunSasa Nikolic 00:38:25.05 Aleksandrovo, SRB4. 3:40/K 16.4kph 7 29

1215 RunMilan Kovačić 00:43:29.35 Sombor, SRB5. 4:08/K 14.5kph 23 29

1353 RunTihamer Sirak 00:45:07.06 Bačka Topola, SRB6. 4:18/K 14.0kph 28 26

1335 RunNemanja Rajković 00:46:38.32 Subotica, SRB7. 4:26/K 13.5kph 30 28

1323 RunBalázs Pour 00:51:08.56 Budapest, HUN8. 4:52/K 12.3kph 57 29

1347 RunSzilárd Nagy 00:51:48.33 Kanjiza, SRB9. 4:56/K 12.2kph 61 28

1380 RunAdam Mora 00:51:51.57 Subotica  2400, SRB10. 4:56/K 12.2kph 62 25

1292 RunStrahinja Pavlovic 00:52:49.12 Srbobran, SRB11. 5:02/K 11.9kph 70 25

1210 RunAndrás Dóka 00:52:55.36 Kanjiža, SRB12. 5:02/K 11.9kph 72 29

1328 RunNorbert Taboroši 01:01:02.61 Kanjiža, SRB13. 5:49/K 10.3kph 128 28

1340 RunAkoš Šamu 01:05:08.84 Horgoš, SRB14. 6:12/K 9.7kph 156 27

1369 RunBojan Samac 01:24:08.59 Kula, SRB15. 8:01/K 7.5kph 186 24

Men 30-34
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1304 RunMiroslav Pešić 00:39:54.56 Zmajevo, SRB1. 3:48/K 15.8kph 10 33

1397 RunZsolt Tandari 00:42:59.83 Kanjiža, SRB2. 4:06/K 14.7kph 19 33

1407 RunIstvan Raffai 00:43:00.36 Kanjiža, SRB3. 4:06/K 14.7kph 20 30

1365 RunArpad Sabo 00:43:13.31 Novo Orahovo, SRB4. 4:07/K 14.6kph 21 31

1320 RunSaša Stojanović 00:43:13.85 Senta, SRB5. 4:07/K 14.6kph 22 30
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1416 RunRoland Ádók 00:44:41.31 Magyarkanizsa, SRB6. 4:15/K 14.1kph 25 32

1350 RunOszkar Laszlo Laszlo 00:44:59.31 Kanjiza, SRB7. 4:17/K 14.0kph 27 34

1331 RunAjredin Ajeti 00:45:08.81 Zrenjanin, SRB8. 4:18/K 14.0kph 29 30

1317 RunDragoljub Sarcev 00:49:28.07 Srbobran, SRB9. 4:43/K 12.7kph 47 30

1296 RunJozef Revid 00:54:26.62 Kanjiža, SRB10. 5:11/K 11.6kph 81 33

1396 RunNorbert Kormoci 00:54:52.08 Kanjiža, SRB11. 5:14/K 11.5kph 84 30

1209 RunNorbert Harmat 00:54:58.57 Kanjiža, SRB12. 5:14/K 11.5kph 87 32

1349 RunSzabolcs Halasi 00:55:14.11 Subotica  24000, SRB13. 5:16/K 11.4kph 92 34

1382 RunMáté Agyánszki 00:55:42.33 Subotica  24000, SRB14. 5:18/K 11.3kph 94 30

1344 RunRobert Bodnar 00:56:30.33 Kanjiža, SRB15. 5:23/K 11.2kph 99 34

1312 RunDaniel Šokac 01:00:39.60 Sombor, SRB16. 5:47/K 10.4kph 124 33

1367 RunZoltan Roža 01:01:13.87 Kanjiža, SRB17. 5:50/K 10.3kph 132 34

1417 RunHenrik Dabis 01:08:30.83 Kiskunhalas, HUN18. 6:31/K 9.2kph 162 30

1245 RunMarko Terzin 01:10:42.12 Kikinda, SRB19. 6:44/K 8.9kph 171 33

Men 30-34 (Out of Competition)
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1643 OoCLaslo Brusnjai 00:54:53.25 Novi Sad, SRB1. 5:14/K 11.5kph 85 32

Men 35-39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1204 RunDamir Marković 00:39:24.82 Sombor, SRB1. 3:45/K 16.0kph 8 39

1379 RunKristifor Bogdanic 00:42:08.32 Subotica, SRB2. 4:01/K 15.0kph 14 36

1313 RunZoltan Fodor 00:49:45.07 Subotica, SRB3. 4:44/K 12.7kph 49 39

1302 RunLászló Nagy 00:52:37.37 Kanjiža, SRB4. 5:01/K 12.0kph 69 37

1223 RunBranislav Terzić 00:53:00.10 Kanjiža, SRB5. 5:03/K 11.9kph 73 35

1208 RunČaba Sečei 00:59:31.58 Kanjiža, SRB6. 5:40/K 10.6kph 118 35

1254 RunDezső Bábinszki 00:59:59.62 Kanjiža, SRB7. 5:43/K 10.5kph 121 35

1399 RunGoran Tomim 01:01:08.12 Kanjiža, SRB8. 5:49/K 10.3kph 130 39

1345 RunZoltan Manji 01:01:13.11 Kanjiža, SRB9. 5:50/K 10.3kph 131 38

1307 RunOttó Bicskei 01:01:35.59 Kanjiža, SRB10. 5:52/K 10.2kph 135 39

1334 RunOtto Beke 01:04:07.33 Bezdan, SRB11. 6:06/K 9.8kph 147 36

1409 RunStefan Tutoric 01:04:45.33 Mrkovic Grad, BIH12. 6:10/K 9.7kph 152 38

Men 40-44
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1419 RunGoran Čegar 00:37:20.31 Apatin, SRB1. 3:33/K 16.9kph 4 40

1221 RunJózsef Hajas 00:37:59.81 Kanjiža, SRB2. 3:37/K 16.6kph 5 43

1332 RunArpad Sabo 00:41:21.82 Kanjiza, SRB3. 3:56/K 15.2kph 13 40

1228 RunTibor Hajas 00:42:43.31 Kanjiža, SRB4. 4:04/K 14.7kph 15 41

1343 RunDejan Vojnić Purčar 00:42:53.06 Subotica, SRB5. 4:05/K 14.7kph 17 44

1420 RunSrđan Lukić 00:46:48.07 Kanjiža, SRB6. 4:27/K 13.5kph 32 44

1338 RunMarjan Mezedi 00:52:26.33 Subotica, SRB7. 5:00/K 12.0kph 64 41

1251 RunSrdjan Lukić 00:52:34.61 Kanjiža, SRB8. 5:00/K 12.0kph 66 44

1293 RunVladimir Teodosić 00:55:02.97 Apatin, SRB9. 5:14/K 11.4kph 89 42

1227 RunAttila Gulyás 00:55:20.86 Kanjiža, SRB10. 5:16/K 11.4kph 93 44
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1247 RunZolt Sendi 00:56:47.83 Subotica  24000, SRB11. 5:24/K 11.1kph 102 40

Men 45-49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1288 RunZoltán Ladócki 00:44:11.82 Kanjiza, SRB1. 4:12/K 14.3kph 24 48

1201 RunDejan Ubornji 00:47:32.06 Novi Sad, SRB2. 4:32/K 13.3kph 33 47

1286 RunIlija Zvekanov 00:48:39.83 Sombor, SRB3. 4:38/K 12.9kph 44 46

1230 RunSebastian Ludaić 00:54:31.13 Palić, SRB4. 5:12/K 11.6kph 82 46

1421 RunSlobodan Dimitrov 00:57:01.11 Kanjiža, SRB5. 5:26/K 11.0kph 103 46

1279 RunAleksandar Vugdelija 00:57:13.37 Subotica, SRB6. 5:27/K 11.0kph 105 46

1388 RunKarolj Poša 01:02:16.37 Kanjiža, SRB7. 5:56/K 10.1kph 138 47

1300 RunZoltán Losonci 01:02:22.12 Kanjiža, SRB8. 5:56/K 10.1kph 140 49

1311 RunLászló Harmath 01:03:02.84 Szeged, HUN9. 6:00/K 10.0kph 143 47

1381 RunRudolf Mora 01:05:03.88 Subotica, SRB10. 6:12/K 9.7kph 155 47

Men 50-54
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1414 RunDjuka Celjuska 00:39:43.57 Sombor, SRB1. 3:47/K 15.9kph 9 51

1346 RunStanko Katrinka 00:48:20.82 Subtica, SRB2. 4:36/K 13.0kph 40 50

1261 RunBogdan Trbojević 00:48:39.32 Subotica, SRB3. 4:38/K 12.9kph 43 54

1368 RunFrigyes Homolya 00:49:28.85 Novo Orahovo, SRB4. 4:43/K 12.7kph 48 52

1394 RunRapi László 00:50:01.58 Szeged, HUN5. 4:46/K 12.6kph 51 52

1401 RunLaszlo Kovacs 00:53:35.83 Roszke, HUN6. 5:06/K 11.8kph 75 50

1243 RunŽeljko Milenković 00:56:28.61 Donji Tavankut, SRB7. 5:23/K 11.2kph 98 54

1295 RunDragan Milovanovic 00:57:24.60 Backi Gracac, SRB8. 5:28/K 11.0kph 109 50

1402 RunSrdjan Kockarevic 00:58:35.60 Novi Sad, SRB9. 5:35/K 10.8kph 114 51

1273 RunLászló Erdélyi 00:58:39.37 Szabadka, SRB10. 5:35/K 10.7kph 115 51

1238 RunBranislav Bačić 01:00:32.83 Kikinda, SRB11. 5:46/K 10.4kph 123 51

1212 RunSrećko Topić 01:02:08.61 Kula, SRB12. 5:55/K 10.1kph 137 53

1237 RunBranislav Milanov 01:06:12.33 Novi Kneževac, SRB13. 6:18/K 9.5kph 157 53

1268 RunZsolt Fogarasi 01:19:51.88 Tata, HUN14. 7:36/K 7.9kph 185 54

Men 55-59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1236 RunSlobodan Sudarov 00:40:55.08 Kikinda, SRB1. 3:54/K 15.4kph 12 56

1301 RunAleksandar 
Malagurski

00:46:38.36 Subotica, SRB2. 4:26/K 13.5kph 31 55

1392 RunDemcsák Zoltán 00:48:26.57 Szeged, HUN3. 4:37/K 13.0kph 41 55

1413 RunRadivoj Jocic 00:50:14.84 Bečej, SRB4. 4:47/K 12.5kph 52 57

1220 RunŽarko Tešić 00:50:59.58 Kula, SRB5. 4:51/K 12.4kph 56 56

1339 RunZoran Berić 00:51:12.32 Kanjiža, SRB6. 4:53/K 12.3kph 58 55

1377 RunSandor Horvath 00:57:16.36 Tata, HUN7. 5:27/K 11.0kph 108 57

1321 RunKarolj Gere Kovač 01:01:03.13 Senta, SRB8. 5:49/K 10.3kph 129 58

1406 RunZoltan Katkics 01:02:01.11 Kanjiza, SRB9. 5:54/K 10.2kph 136 59
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Men 60-64
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1412 RunMiodrag Buric 00:47:50.05 Becej, SRB1. 4:33/K 13.2kph 36 62

1298 RunDušan Srdanov 00:50:22.82 Srbobran, SRB2. 4:48/K 12.5kph 53 61

1330 RunLaslo Terek 00:51:19.08 ada, SRB3. 4:53/K 12.3kph 60 63

1240 RunVUKOSAV 
TREBJESANIN

01:14:57.35 BEOGRAD/VOZDOVA
C, SRB

4. 7:08/K 8.4kph 180 60

1282 RunLászló Szigeti 01:16:43.85 Horgos, SRB5. 7:18/K 8.2kph 182 63

Men 65-69
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1264 RunDragan Ćirić 00:48:50.57 Subotica, SRB1. 4:39/K 12.9kph 46 65

1224 RunMiroslav Terzić 00:59:30.87 Kanjiža, SRB2. 5:40/K 10.6kph 117 65

1373 RunJanos Lamatsch 01:06:18.62 Tata, HUN3. 6:19/K 9.5kph 158 68

1360 RunAttila Szasz 01:09:05.62 Tata, HUN4. 6:35/K 9.1kph 165 68

1267 RunValéria 
Aschenbrenner

01:19:50.38 Tata, HUN5. 7:36/K 7.9kph 184 65

Men 70-74
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1316 RunStefan Smrk 00:55:53.08 Vrbas, SRB1. 5:19/K 11.3kph 95 72

1269 RunIstván Turbuk 01:11:44.08 Tata, HUN2. 6:50/K 8.8kph 175 72

1370 RunJANOS MESZAROS 01:35:14.62 Tata, HUN3. 9:04/K 6.6kph 189 74

Men 75+
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1361 RunPal Bozo 01:06:26.34 Tata, HUN1. 6:20/K 9.5kph 159 78

1398 RunMetodije Sentevski 01:15:08.61 Beograd, SRB2. 7:09/K 8.4kph 181 75

Women Absolute
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1336 RunAleksandra 
Burkanovic

00:42:49.82 Novi Sad, SRB1. 4:05/K 14.7kph 16 32

1385 RunAnet Nemet 00:42:57.35 Cantavir, SRB2. 4:05/K 14.7kph 18 24

1391 RunSija Éva 00:47:35.31 Szeged, HUN3. 4:32/K 13.2kph 34 35

1235 RunVesna Vicko Bogišić 00:47:40.82 Novi Sad, SRB4. 4:32/K 13.2kph 35 35

1333 RunKrisztina Dr. Ábrahám 00:47:54.06 Szeged, HUN5. 4:34/K 13.2kph 37 36

1284 RunJamanta Šafranj 00:47:55.82 Subotica, SRB6. 4:34/K 13.1kph 38 32

1322 RunDanijela Dragojević 00:48:18.82 Novi Sad, SRB7. 4:36/K 13.0kph 39 29

1241 RunAdél Tandi 00:48:26.82 Kanjiža, SRB8. 4:37/K 13.0kph 42 17

1262 RunMartina Poljakovic 00:48:44.33 Subotica, SRB9. 4:38/K 12.9kph 45 47

1266 RunKarolina Kalapoš 00:49:58.58 Bečej, SRB10. 4:46/K 12.6kph 50 20

1274 RunNatália Ágoston 00:50:34.07 Kanjiža, SRB11. 4:49/K 12.5kph 54 36

1252 RunMirela Sič 00:51:13.87 Palić, SRB12. 4:53/K 12.3kph 59 34

1366 RunLosoncz Anna 
Losoncz

00:52:08.83 Kanjiza, SRB13. 4:58/K 12.1kph 63 23

1410 RunErika Polyakovity 
Nagy

00:52:32.83 Csantaver, SRB14. 5:00/K 12.0kph 65 49

1390 RunDeák Krisztina 00:53:09.59 Szeged, HUN15. 5:04/K 11.9kph 74 42

1358 RunRéka Sziveri 00:53:50.09 Magyarkanizsa, SRB16. 5:08/K 11.7kph 76 23
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1246 RunVivien Pósa 00:53:56.62 Orom, SRB17. 5:08/K 11.7kph 77 22

1357 RunÉva Ózsvár 00:54:15.87 Magyarkanizsa, SRB18. 5:10/K 11.6kph 78 46

1263 RunCsilla Papp 00:54:19.57 Male Pijace, SRB19. 5:10/K 11.6kph 80 29

1310 RunEszter Harmath 00:54:44.33 Szeged, HUN20. 5:13/K 11.5kph 83 14

1341 OoCTatjana Grbović 00:54:53.25 Novi Sad, SRB21. 5:14/K 11.5kph 86 50

1271 RunSanja Brcanski 00:54:59.36 Subotica, SRB22. 5:14/K 11.5kph 88 40

1374 RunAniko Herendi 00:55:08.32 Tata, HUN23. 5:15/K 11.4kph 90 53

1244 RunAlisa Bajić 00:55:10.83 Bečej, SRB24. 5:15/K 11.4kph 91 48

1362 RunMaria Szasz 00:56:06.82 Tata, HUN25. 5:21/K 11.2kph 96 65

1315 RunSnezana Radovic 00:56:39.59 Sombor, SRB26. 5:24/K 11.1kph 101 35

1290 RunErzsébet Domonkos 00:57:07.36 Szekszárd, HUN27. 5:26/K 11.0kph 104 54

1375 RunZsuzsa Chmelovics 00:57:15.37 Tata, HUN28. 5:27/K 11.0kph 106 57

1378 RunSarolta Csécsei 00:57:55.61 Horgos, SRB29. 5:31/K 10.9kph 111 23

1276 RunMelánia Fuszkó 00:58:11.60 Szeged, HUN30. 5:32/K 10.8kph 112 44

1325 RunSanja Felbapov 00:58:11.60 Novi Sad, SRB31. 5:32/K 10.8kph 113 31

1242 RunZsuzsanna Fazekas 00:59:15.33 Magyarkanizsa, SRB32. 5:39/K 10.6kph 116 37

1326 RunAna Nađheđeši 00:59:41.33 Novi Sad, SRB33. 5:41/K 10.6kph 119 25

1203 RunEdita Tancos 00:59:58.59 Palic, SRB34. 5:43/K 10.5kph 120 54

1255 RunMaria Kočiš Kermeci 01:00:14.36 Kanjiža, SRB35. 5:44/K 10.5kph 122 42

1216 RunMarta Juhas 01:00:39.60 Novi Kneževac, SRB36. 5:47/K 10.4kph 125 32

1329 RunKatalin Bognar 01:00:42.58 Kanjiza, SRB37. 5:47/K 10.4kph 126 30

1277 RunEszter Soós 01:00:57.59 Szeged, HUN38. 5:48/K 10.3kph 127 50

1364 RunMaria Zokob 01:01:21.55 Tata, HUN39. 5:51/K 10.3kph 133 58

1386 RunAnita Kiraly 
Nyergesne

01:01:34.12 Szeged, HUN40. 5:52/K 10.2kph 134 38

1299 RunAdrienn Losonci 01:02:28.13 Kanjiža, SRB41. 5:57/K 10.1kph 141 22

1309 RunKatallin Baranyi 01:03:14.13 Szeged, HUN42. 6:01/K 10.0kph 145 42

1202 RunZorica Vukov 01:03:47.61 Palic, SRB43. 6:04/K 9.9kph 146 58

1395 RunTamara Posa 01:04:13.87 Male Pijace, SRB44. 6:07/K 9.8kph 148 20

1270 RunMirjana Koprivica 01:04:29.08 Subotica, SRB45. 6:08/K 9.8kph 149 37

1306 RunTímea Emese Czira 01:04:29.62 Nagykőrös, HUN46. 6:08/K 9.8kph 150 16

1389 RunGordana Varadjanin 01:04:53.10 Kikinda, SRB47. 6:11/K 9.7kph 153 50

1305 RunMelitta Czira 01:04:55.83 Kanjiža, SRB48. 6:11/K 9.7kph 154 39

1285 RunTímea Bottyán 01:07:02.11 Kanjiža, SRB49. 6:23/K 9.4kph 160 38

1359 RunKrisztina Gubi 01:07:47.34 Kanjiza, SRB50. 6:27/K 9.3kph 161 42

1418 RunIbolya Domonkos 01:08:31.08 Kiskunhalas, HUN51. 6:32/K 9.2kph 163 32

1219 RunLivija Šlajher 01:08:33.34 Kanjiža, SRB52. 6:32/K 9.2kph 164 53

1278 RunMária Kovács 01:09:08.38 Szeged, HUN53. 6:35/K 9.1kph 166 49

1324 RunVesna Kočić Vugdelija 01:09:18.08 Novi Karlovci, SRB54. 6:36/K 9.1kph 167 35

1314 RunJudit Kiss 01:09:26.83 Kanjiza, SRB55. 6:37/K 9.1kph 168 28

1355 RunTimea Hajas 01:09:36.08 Kanjiza, SRB56. 6:38/K 9.1kph 169 41

1415 RunBranislava Dimic 01:10:42.12 Kikinda, SRB57. 6:44/K 8.9kph 170 33

1256 RunMilana Mitric 01:10:43.15 Kikinda, SRB58. 6:44/K 8.9kph 172 31

1233 RunMilena Živkov 01:10:43.15 Kikinda, SRB59. 6:44/K 8.9kph 173 28

1211 RunZsuzsanna Kollár 01:10:56.35 Magyarkanizsa, SRB60. 6:45/K 8.9kph 174 38

1376 RunValeria Balogh 01:12:58.85 Tata, HUN61. 6:57/K 8.6kph 176 63
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1319 RunPetra Kölzer-Kutika 01:13:24.87 Budapest, HUN62. 6:59/K 8.6kph 177 40

1363 RunMilutinović Ćurčin 
Suzana

01:13:31.88 Kanjiza, SRB63. 7:00/K 8.6kph 178 34

1275 RunTünde Lipták 01:13:56.37 Magyarkanizsa, SRB64. 7:02/K 8.5kph 179 38

1404 RunZsuzsanna Rako 01:29:36.36 Tata, HUN65. 8:32/K 7.0kph 187 64

1403 RunErika Telek 01:29:36.91 Tata, HUN66. 8:32/K 7.0kph 188 62

Girls 14-16
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1310 RunEszter Harmath 00:54:44.33 Szeged, HUN1. 5:13/K 11.5kph 83 14

1306 RunTímea Emese Czira 01:04:29.62 Nagykőrös, HUN2. 6:08/K 9.8kph 150 16

Women 17-19
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1241 RunAdél Tandi 00:48:26.82 Kanjiža, SRB1. 4:37/K 13.0kph 42 17

Women 20-23
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1266 RunKarolina Kalapoš 00:49:58.58 Bečej, SRB1. 4:46/K 12.6kph 50 20

1366 RunLosoncz Anna 
Losoncz

00:52:08.83 Kanjiza, SRB2. 4:58/K 12.1kph 63 23

1358 RunRéka Sziveri 00:53:50.09 Magyarkanizsa, SRB3. 5:08/K 11.7kph 76 23

1246 RunVivien Pósa 00:53:56.62 Orom, SRB4. 5:08/K 11.7kph 77 22

1378 RunSarolta Csécsei 00:57:55.61 Horgos, SRB5. 5:31/K 10.9kph 111 23

1299 RunAdrienn Losonci 01:02:28.13 Kanjiža, SRB6. 5:57/K 10.1kph 141 22

1395 RunTamara Posa 01:04:13.87 Male Pijace, SRB7. 6:07/K 9.8kph 148 20

Women 24-29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1385 RunAnet Nemet 00:42:57.35 Cantavir, SRB1. 4:05/K 14.7kph 18 24

1322 RunDanijela Dragojević 00:48:18.82 Novi Sad, SRB2. 4:36/K 13.0kph 39 29

1263 RunCsilla Papp 00:54:19.57 Male Pijace, SRB3. 5:10/K 11.6kph 80 29

1326 RunAna Nađheđeši 00:59:41.33 Novi Sad, SRB4. 5:41/K 10.6kph 119 25

1314 RunJudit Kiss 01:09:26.83 Kanjiza, SRB5. 6:37/K 9.1kph 168 28

1233 RunMilena Živkov 01:10:43.15 Kikinda, SRB6. 6:44/K 8.9kph 173 28

Women 30-34
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1336 RunAleksandra 
Burkanovic

00:42:49.82 Novi Sad, SRB1. 4:05/K 14.7kph 16 32

1284 RunJamanta Šafranj 00:47:55.82 Subotica, SRB2. 4:34/K 13.1kph 38 32

1252 RunMirela Sič 00:51:13.87 Palić, SRB3. 4:53/K 12.3kph 59 34

1325 RunSanja Felbapov 00:58:11.60 Novi Sad, SRB4. 5:32/K 10.8kph 113 31

1216 RunMarta Juhas 01:00:39.60 Novi Kneževac, SRB5. 5:47/K 10.4kph 125 32

1329 RunKatalin Bognar 01:00:42.58 Kanjiza, SRB6. 5:47/K 10.4kph 126 30

1418 RunIbolya Domonkos 01:08:31.08 Kiskunhalas, HUN7. 6:32/K 9.2kph 163 32

1415 RunBranislava Dimic 01:10:42.12 Kikinda, SRB8. 6:44/K 8.9kph 170 33

1256 RunMilana Mitric 01:10:43.15 Kikinda, SRB9. 6:44/K 8.9kph 172 31
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1363 RunMilutinović Ćurčin 
Suzana

01:13:31.88 Kanjiza, SRB10. 7:00/K 8.6kph 178 34

Women 35-39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1391 RunSija Éva 00:47:35.31 Szeged, HUN1. 4:32/K 13.2kph 34 35

1235 RunVesna Vicko Bogišić 00:47:40.82 Novi Sad, SRB2. 4:32/K 13.2kph 35 35

1333 RunKrisztina Dr. Ábrahám 00:47:54.06 Szeged, HUN3. 4:34/K 13.2kph 37 36

1274 RunNatália Ágoston 00:50:34.07 Kanjiža, SRB4. 4:49/K 12.5kph 54 36

1315 RunSnezana Radovic 00:56:39.59 Sombor, SRB5. 5:24/K 11.1kph 101 35

1242 RunZsuzsanna Fazekas 00:59:15.33 Magyarkanizsa, SRB6. 5:39/K 10.6kph 116 37

1386 RunAnita Kiraly 
Nyergesne

01:01:34.12 Szeged, HUN7. 5:52/K 10.2kph 134 38

1270 RunMirjana Koprivica 01:04:29.08 Subotica, SRB8. 6:08/K 9.8kph 149 37

1305 RunMelitta Czira 01:04:55.83 Kanjiža, SRB9. 6:11/K 9.7kph 154 39

1285 RunTímea Bottyán 01:07:02.11 Kanjiža, SRB10. 6:23/K 9.4kph 160 38

1324 RunVesna Kočić Vugdelija 01:09:18.08 Novi Karlovci, SRB11. 6:36/K 9.1kph 167 35

1211 RunZsuzsanna Kollár 01:10:56.35 Magyarkanizsa, SRB12. 6:45/K 8.9kph 174 38

1275 RunTünde Lipták 01:13:56.37 Magyarkanizsa, SRB13. 7:02/K 8.5kph 179 38

Women 40-44
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1390 RunDeák Krisztina 00:53:09.59 Szeged, HUN1. 5:04/K 11.9kph 74 42

1271 RunSanja Brcanski 00:54:59.36 Subotica, SRB2. 5:14/K 11.5kph 88 40

1276 RunMelánia Fuszkó 00:58:11.60 Szeged, HUN3. 5:32/K 10.8kph 112 44

1255 RunMaria Kočiš Kermeci 01:00:14.36 Kanjiža, SRB4. 5:44/K 10.5kph 122 42

1309 RunKatallin Baranyi 01:03:14.13 Szeged, HUN5. 6:01/K 10.0kph 145 42

1359 RunKrisztina Gubi 01:07:47.34 Kanjiza, SRB6. 6:27/K 9.3kph 161 42

1355 RunTimea Hajas 01:09:36.08 Kanjiza, SRB7. 6:38/K 9.1kph 169 41

1319 RunPetra Kölzer-Kutika 01:13:24.87 Budapest, HUN8. 6:59/K 8.6kph 177 40

Women 45-49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1262 RunMartina Poljakovic 00:48:44.33 Subotica, SRB1. 4:38/K 12.9kph 45 47

1410 RunErika Polyakovity 
Nagy

00:52:32.83 Csantaver, SRB2. 5:00/K 12.0kph 65 49

1357 RunÉva Ózsvár 00:54:15.87 Magyarkanizsa, SRB3. 5:10/K 11.6kph 78 46

1244 RunAlisa Bajić 00:55:10.83 Bečej, SRB4. 5:15/K 11.4kph 91 48

1278 RunMária Kovács 01:09:08.38 Szeged, HUN5. 6:35/K 9.1kph 166 49

Women 50-54
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1374 RunAniko Herendi 00:55:08.32 Tata, HUN1. 5:15/K 11.4kph 90 53

1290 RunErzsébet Domonkos 00:57:07.36 Szekszárd, HUN2. 5:26/K 11.0kph 104 54

1203 RunEdita Tancos 00:59:58.59 Palic, SRB3. 5:43/K 10.5kph 120 54

1277 RunEszter Soós 01:00:57.59 Szeged, HUN4. 5:48/K 10.3kph 127 50

1389 RunGordana Varadjanin 01:04:53.10 Kikinda, SRB5. 6:11/K 9.7kph 153 50

1219 RunLivija Šlajher 01:08:33.34 Kanjiža, SRB6. 6:32/K 9.2kph 164 53

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing Printed: 8/13/2017 3:52:01 PM Page: 10 of 11

36. Atletska trka Kanjiža, 12.08.2017. - 10500 m



Women 50 - 54 (Out of Competition)
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1341 OoCTatjana Grbović 00:54:53.25 Novi Sad, SRB1. 5:14/K 11.5kph 86 50

Women 55-59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1375 RunZsuzsa Chmelovics 00:57:15.37 Tata, HUN1. 5:27/K 11.0kph 106 57

1364 RunMaria Zokob 01:01:21.55 Tata, HUN2. 5:51/K 10.3kph 133 58

1202 RunZorica Vukov 01:03:47.61 Palic, SRB3. 6:04/K 9.9kph 146 58

Women 60-64
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1376 RunValeria Balogh 01:12:58.85 Tata, HUN1. 6:57/K 8.6kph 176 63

1404 RunZsuzsanna Rako 01:29:36.36 Tata, HUN2. 8:32/K 7.0kph 187 64

1403 RunErika Telek 01:29:36.91 Tata, HUN3. 8:32/K 7.0kph 188 62

Women 65-69
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1362 RunMaria Szasz 00:56:06.82 Tata, HUN1. 5:21/K 11.2kph 96 65
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